
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Eliminatorie

MAN 52.53

Batteria 1
1 3 CINQUINI Simone 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.17 35.78 1'06.95
2 4 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.52 40.08 1'13.60
3 5 SPARNERI Francesco 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.15 43.47 1'23.62

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:30

Batteria 2
1 5 MALCHIODI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.65 36.28 1'09.93
2 4 CANAVERO Stefano 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 34.25 37.40 1'11.65
3 6 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.74 38.45 1'14.19
4 1 TROTTA Elia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.23 39.58 1'14.81
5 3 GASPARINI Alessio 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 36.65 38.60 1'15.25
6 2 RAMETTA Luca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 37.03 40.37 1'17.40
7 7 MELOGNO Luca 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.35 41.88 1'19.23

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:32

Batteria 3
1 8 CIOCCARI Ryan 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 33.37 35.30 1'08.67
2 5 SASSANO Roberto 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 33.23 36.09 1'09.32
3 6 FABBRICA Giacomo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 33.46 36.25 1'09.71
4 7 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.12 36.67 1'09.79
5 3 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.95 36.04 1'09.99
6 2 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.45 37.49 1'10.94
7 4 BOTTARO Nikita 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.00 37.39 1'11.39
8 1 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.67 36.78 1'11.45

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:33

Batteria 4
1 1 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 30.75 33.98 1'04.73
2 2 VUILLERMOZ Vincent 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.32 34.17 1'05.49
3 3 POLIZZI Daniel 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.18 35.25 1'06.43
4 4 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.18 35.68 1'07.86
5 7 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.75 36.16 1'08.91
6 6 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.56 35.76 1'09.32
7 5 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL 33.51 36.06 1'09.57
8 8 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.52 37.18 1'11.70

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:35

Batteria 5
1 3 GIORDANO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 30.57 33.57 1'04.14
2 1 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.14 35.42 1'06.56
3 4 PELOSIN Mattia 1996 ITA GSL 32.21 34.79 1'07.00
4 5 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 32.40 34.96 1'07.36
5 2 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.44 35.07 1'07.51
6 8 GIUSTI Samuele 1997 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 32.74 35.74 1'08.48
7 7 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.32 37.05 1'10.37

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 ALLASIA Andrea 1997 ITA CS Roero srl NP

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:36
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Batteria 6
1 4 MOTA Nicola 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.17 32.67 1'03.84
2 5 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.71 33.28 1'03.99
3 2 LINGUA Simone 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 30.22 34.73 1'04.95
4 3 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 31.07 34.82 1'05.89
5 8 PRADISSITTO Andrea 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.25 35.00 1'06.25
6 6 CAPPELLI Ivan 1995 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.90 35.75 1'06.65
7 7 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.89 37.17 1'11.06
8 1 SHTYLLA Mirko 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.90 38.01 1'11.91

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:38

Batteria 7
1 3 MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.80 31.71 1'01.51
2 5 PICCO Federico 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.83 32.54 1'02.37
3 7 PAVESI Luca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.08 32.87 1'03.95
4 2 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.93 33.57 1'04.50
5 1 PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 30.74 34.09 1'04.83
6 4 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 30.21 35.14 1'05.35
7 8 BERTOLLI Dario 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.03 34.45 1'05.48
8 6 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.90 36.01 1'07.91

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:39

Batteria 8
1 7 CALVETTI Alessio 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.17 32.34 1'01.51
2 1 PANNUNZIO Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 30.36 32.09 1'02.45
3 3 MARTELLOSIO Andrea 1997 ITA Crema Nuoto 30.34 32.41 1'02.75
4 5 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.80 33.50 1'04.30
5 4 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.89 33.54 1'04.43
6 6 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.81 33.65 1'04.46
7 2 LINARI Matteo 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 31.26 33.78 1'05.04
8 8 OLMO Alex Nelson 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.01 33.58 1'05.59

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:41

Batteria 9
1 2 AUDI BUSSIO Christian 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 28.43 31.52 59.95
2 6 BOANO Matteo 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.05 31.22 1'00.27
3 8 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.50 32.05 1'00.55
4 5 FORMENTO Andrea 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 30.13 31.82 1'01.95
5 4 VIVIANI Davide 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 30.12 32.22 1'02.34
6 1 EL AMZI Omar 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.13 32.75 1'02.88
7 7 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL 31.09 34.67 1'05.76

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CAGLIANO Mattia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:42

Batteria 10
1 4 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.07 29.94 58.01
2 6 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 28.59 31.24 59.83
3 1 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 29.14 31.42 1'00.56
4 8 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.49 31.08 1'00.57
5 5 BRUNETTI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.39 31.75 1'01.14
6 3 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 29.82 32.48 1'02.30
7 2 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.85 32.75 1'02.60

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CS Roero srl NP

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:44
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Batteria 11
1 4 ZANGRANDO Niccolo' 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.50 30.92 59.42

7 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.15 30.27 59.42
3 5 SIGLIOCCOLO Marco 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.13 30.68 59.81
4 8 CANEGALLO Michele 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.42 31.00 1'00.42
5 3 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 29.52 31.61 1'01.13
6 6 MILETTO Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.41 32.93 1'02.34
7 1 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 30.34 32.22 1'02.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 VELIU Enio 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:45

Batteria 12
1 2 GRONCHI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.57 30.51 59.08
2 3 SAVOINI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.89 30.20 59.09
3 1 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.66 30.61 59.27
4 6 TERMINE Luca 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 28.90 31.22 1'00.12
5 5 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.99 31.77 1'00.76
6 7 MARIUZZO Claudio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.67 31.10 1'00.77
7 4 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.25 31.85 1'01.10
8 8 MANNELLA Matteo 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.20 32.02 1'01.22

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:46

Batteria 13
1 1 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.38 29.47 55.85
2 7 FALCOMATA' Davide 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.17 30.82 58.99
3 2 SPAGNUOLO Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.25 31.18 59.43
4 8 AGATAU Fabio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.80 30.71 59.51
5 4 ARBINOLO Filippo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.31 31.34 59.65
6 5 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 28.19 31.52 59.71
7 3 CATTANEO Jonathan 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 28.87 31.36 1'00.23
8 6 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.40 30.96 1'00.36

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:48

Batteria 14
1 2 DI PIETRO Vittorio 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.30 29.94 58.24
2 8 ANTONAZZO Giovanni 1995 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.17 30.50 58.67
3 7 CASTEGINI Roberto 1995 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 28.65 30.15 58.80
4 6 CORTOPASSI Riccardo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.03 30.48 59.51
5 4 SABBIONI Riccardo 1997 SUI A-Club-Savosa 28.58 31.07 59.65
6 5 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.06 30.62 59.68
7 3 DE MATTEIS Alessandro 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.46 31.71 1'00.17
8 1 SOFFIENTINI Davide 1995 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.02 32.23 1'01.25

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:49

Batteria 15
1 6 VALERA Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.11 29.16 56.27
2 5 TORTI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.87 29.27 57.14
3 4 PASTORE Simone 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.10 29.67 57.77
4 7 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.97 30.18 58.15
5 8 BERTOLACCINI Sauro 1997 ITA Massarosa Nuoto 28.19 30.08 58.27
6 2 SCAVUZZO Giulio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.30 30.62 58.92
7 1 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 28.45 31.57 1'00.02

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.53 33.05 SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 07/01/2011 ore  9:54
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Batteria 16
1 3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 26.55 28.38 54.93
2 4 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.18 28.85 55.03
3 6 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.53 28.94 55.47
4 2 RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.69 28.95 55.64
5 5 SALVIATI Francesco 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 26.75 29.12 55.87
6 8 RODELLA Tommaso 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 26.48 29.60 56.08
7 7 VICENTINI Matteo 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 27.39 29.52 56.91
8 1 BECHERUCCI Lorenzo 1995 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.12 30.60 57.72

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:52

Batteria 17
1 3 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.16 28.50 54.66
2 4 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.64 28.84 55.48
3 6 PEDONE Tommaso 1995 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 27.04 28.82 55.86
4 2 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 27.16 29.10 56.26
5 1 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.65 28.85 56.50
6 7 VERZOLINI Paolo 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 28.39 29.51 57.90
7 8 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.53 29.40 57.93
8 5 ORLANDI Luca 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 27.56 30.81 58.37

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:53

Batteria 18
1 4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 26.21 27.20 53.41
2 3 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.12 28.49 54.61
3 5 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 26.53 28.16 54.69
4 6 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.39 28.75 56.14
5 1 GIACOMAZZI Stefano 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.33 29.47 56.80
6 2 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.36 30.74 58.10
7 8 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.65 30.07 58.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 DOMANICO Valerio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino NP

    Pubblicata: 23/02/2010 ore  9:55
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 52.30 

Esordienti A
1 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 30.21 35.14 1'05.35
2 POLIZZI Daniel 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 31.18 35.25 1'06.43
3 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.18 35.68 1'07.86
4 CIOCCARI Ryan 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 33.37 35.30 1'08.67
5 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.12 36.67 1'09.79
6 PROTA Valerio 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.95 36.04 1'09.99
7 FAVERO Flavio 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.45 37.49 1'10.94
8 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.52 37.18 1'11.70
9 SPANO' Luca 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.52 40.08 1'13.60

10 MANGHERINI Samuele 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.74 38.45 1'14.19
11 GASPARINI Alessio 1998 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 36.65 38.60 1'15.25
12 MELOGNO Luca 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.35 41.88 1'19.23
13 SPARNERI Francesco 1998 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.15 43.47 1'23.62

Ragazzi Maschi 1997
1 BERTOLACCINI Sauro 1997 ITA Massarosa Nuoto 28.19 30.08 58.27
2 GRONCHI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.57 30.51 59.08
3 NARDI Filippo 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.66 30.61 59.27
4 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.15 30.27 59.42
5 SABBIONI Riccardo 1997 SUI A-Club-Savosa 28.58 31.07 59.65
6 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.50 32.05 1'00.55
7 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 29.14 31.42 1'00.56
8 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.49 31.08 1'00.57
9 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.99 31.77 1'00.76

10 MARIUZZO Claudio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.67 31.10 1'00.77
11 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.25 31.85 1'01.10
12 BRUNETTI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.39 31.75 1'01.14
13 MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.80 31.71 1'01.51
14 FORMENTO Andrea 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 30.13 31.82 1'01.95
15 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 29.82 32.48 1'02.30
16 MILETTO Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.41 32.93 1'02.34
17 PICCO Federico 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.83 32.54 1'02.37
18 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.85 32.75 1'02.60
19 MARTELLOSIO Andrea 1997 ITA Crema Nuoto 30.34 32.41 1'02.75
20 PAVESI Luca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.08 32.87 1'03.95
21 GIORDANO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 30.57 33.57 1'04.14
22 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.89 33.54 1'04.43
23 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.93 33.57 1'04.50
24 PIPPI Alessio 1997 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 30.74 34.09 1'04.83
25 VUILLERMOZ Vincent 1997 ITA Aosta Nuoto 31.32 34.17 1'05.49
26 OLMO Alex Nelson 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.01 33.58 1'05.59
27 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 ITA GSL 31.09 34.67 1'05.76
28 BALDI Cosimo 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.14 35.42 1'06.56
29 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.90 36.01 1'07.91
30 GIUSTI Samuele 1997 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 32.74 35.74 1'08.48
31 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 32.75 36.16 1'08.91
32 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.56 35.76 1'09.32
33 PUCCIO Fabio 1997 ITA GSL 33.51 36.06 1'09.57
34 FABBRICA Giacomo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 33.46 36.25 1'09.71
35 MALCHIODI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.65 36.28 1'09.93
36 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.89 37.17 1'11.06
37 BOTTARO Nikita 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.00 37.39 1'11.39
38 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.67 36.78 1'11.45
39 CANAVERO Stefano 1997 ITA CS Roero srl 34.25 37.40 1'11.65
40 SHTYLLA Mirko 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.90 38.01 1'11.91
41 TROTTA Elia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.23 39.58 1'14.81
42 RAMETTA Luca 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 37.03 40.37 1'17.40
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

ALLASIA Andrea 1997 ITA CS Roero srl NP
MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CS Roero srl NP

Ragazzi Maschi
1 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 26.21 27.20 53.41
2 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.12 28.49 54.61
3 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.16 28.50 54.66
4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 26.53 28.16 54.69
5 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 26.55 28.38 54.93
6 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.18 28.85 55.03
7 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.53 28.94 55.47
8 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.64 28.84 55.48
9 RUBIN Lorenzo 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.69 28.95 55.64

10 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.38 29.47 55.85
11 PEDONE Tommaso 1995 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 27.04 28.82 55.86
12 SALVIATI Francesco 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 26.75 29.12 55.87
13 RODELLA Tommaso 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 26.48 29.60 56.08
14 PICCARDO Roberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.39 28.75 56.14
15 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 27.16 29.10 56.26
16 VALERA Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.11 29.16 56.27
17 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.65 28.85 56.50
18 GIACOMAZZI Stefano 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.33 29.47 56.80
19 VICENTINI Matteo 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 27.39 29.52 56.91
20 TORTI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.87 29.27 57.14
21 BECHERUCCI Lorenzo 1995 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.12 30.60 57.72
22 PASTORE Simone 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.10 29.67 57.77
23 VERZOLINI Paolo 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 28.39 29.51 57.90
24 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.53 29.40 57.93
25 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.07 29.94 58.01
26 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.36 30.74 58.10
27 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.97 30.18 58.15
28 DI PIETRO Vittorio 1995 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.30 29.94 58.24
29 ORLANDI Luca 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 27.56 30.81 58.37
30 ANTONAZZO Giovanni 1995 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.17 30.50 58.67
31 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.65 30.07 58.72
32 CASTEGINI Roberto 1995 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 28.65 30.15 58.80
33 SCAVUZZO Giulio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.30 30.62 58.92
34 FALCOMATA' Davide 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.17 30.82 58.99
35 SAVOINI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.89 30.20 59.09
36 ZANGRANDO Niccolo' 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.50 30.92 59.42
37 SPAGNUOLO Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.25 31.18 59.43
38 AGATAU Fabio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.80 30.71 59.51

CORTOPASSI Riccardo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.03 30.48 59.51
40 ARBINOLO Filippo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.31 31.34 59.65
41 DIVANO Andrea 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.06 30.62 59.68
42 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 28.19 31.52 59.71
43 SIGLIOCCOLO Marco 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.13 30.68 59.81
44 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 28.59 31.24 59.83
45 AUDI BUSSIO Christian 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 28.43 31.52 59.95
46 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 28.45 31.57 1'00.02
47 TERMINE Luca 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 28.90 31.22 1'00.12
48 DE MATTEIS Alessandro 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.46 31.71 1'00.17
49 CATTANEO Jonathan 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 28.87 31.36 1'00.23
50 BOANO Matteo 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.05 31.22 1'00.27
51 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 29.40 30.96 1'00.36
52 CANEGALLO Michele 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.42 31.00 1'00.42
53 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 29.52 31.61 1'01.13
54 MANNELLA Matteo 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.20 32.02 1'01.22
55 SOFFIENTINI Davide 1995 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.02 32.23 1'01.25
56 CALVETTI Alessio 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.17 32.34 1'01.51
57 VIVIANI Davide 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 30.12 32.22 1'02.34
58 PANNUNZIO Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 30.36 32.09 1'02.45
59 DI SIMO Lorenzo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 30.34 32.22 1'02.56
60 EL AMZI Omar 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.13 32.75 1'02.88
61 MOTA Nicola 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.17 32.67 1'03.84
62 CALDERA Giacomo 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.71 33.28 1'03.99
63 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.80 33.50 1'04.30
64 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.81 33.65 1'04.46
65 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 30.75 33.98 1'04.73
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

66 LINGUA Simone 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 30.22 34.73 1'04.95
67 LINARI Matteo 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 31.26 33.78 1'05.04
68 BERTOLLI Dario 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.03 34.45 1'05.48
69 GERBALDO Matteo 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 31.07 34.82 1'05.89
70 PRADISSITTO Andrea 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.25 35.00 1'06.25
71 CAPPELLI Ivan 1995 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.90 35.75 1'06.65
72 CINQUINI Simone 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 31.17 35.78 1'06.95
73 PELOSIN Mattia 1996 ITA GSL 32.21 34.79 1'07.00
74 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 32.40 34.96 1'07.36
75 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.44 35.07 1'07.51
76 SASSANO Roberto 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 33.23 36.09 1'09.32
77 SALVATORI Daniele 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.32 37.05 1'10.37

NON CLASSIFICATI

CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.53 33.05 SQ
Falsa partenza

CAGLIANO Mattia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
VELIU Enio 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP
DOMANICO Valerio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino NP
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